NEW COAXIAL ACCESSORIES-ADAPTORS,
LINE STRETCHER, COMPONENT MOUNT, BALUN,
TERMINATIONS, AND INSERTION UNIT
e EA R LY IN THE DEVELOPMENT 0 F R A D A R ,  the :importance
of smooth coaxial connection became evid nt, and coaxial measuring
equipment was found nece ary to achieve them. The virtu of com
pletely hielded structures with uniformly di tributed parameters and
simple geometric configuration were qui kly recognized, and a tre

with TYPE 874 Connectors at each end .
I ts cover sleeve lides back to allow ac-
Type Code Word
874-X J Insertion Unit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  I COAXHOPPE R
Price
$ 10.00
All TYPE 874 Connectors are covered by U. . Pat nt o . 2, 1 25,8 1 6  and 2,545,847.
G E N E R A L  R A D I O  C O M P A N Y
2 7 5  M A S S A C H U S E T T S  A V E N U E
C A M B R I D G E  3 9  M A S S A C H U S E T T S
T E L E P  H 0 N E :  TR owbridge 6 - 4 4 0 0
B R A N C H  E N G I N E E R I N G  O F F I C E S
N E W  Y O R K  6 ,  N E W  Y O R K
9 0  W E S T S T R E E T
T E L . - W O r t h 2 - 5 8 3 7
L O S  A N G E L E S  3 8 ,  C A L I F O R N I A
1 0 0 0  N O R T H S E W A R D  S T R E E T
T E L . - H O l l y w o o d  9 · 6 2 0 1
C H I C A G O  5 ,  l l l l N O I S
9 2 0  S O U T H  M I C H I G A N  A V E N U E
T E L . - W A b a s h  2 - 3 8 2 0
I